
Individual Stableford "Net"

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse

T1
Maharg, CindyMaharg, Cindy
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$10.00

T1
Merriam, CharlotteMerriam, Charlotte
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$10.00

T3
Crosby, LisaCrosby, Lisa
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$2.00

T3
Lott, MaryLott, Mary
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$2.00

T5
Brant, SandyBrant, Sandy
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$0.00

T5
Walker, SandiWalker, Sandi
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$0.00

7 Weingard, DebraWeingard, Debra $0.00

8
Murphy, ClaireMurphy, Claire
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$0.00

9
Mangiardi, DebraMangiardi, Debra
Arlington Ridge Golf Club

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $24.00Total Purse Allocated: $24.00

Stableford PointsStableford Points

37

37

36

36

35

35

34

30

26

Ladies Club -2023Ladies Club -2023
11.9.23 - Individual Stableford "Net" Leaderboard11.9.23 - Individual Stableford "Net" Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10045910789878985843?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364697822308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364697822305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364697822309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364664267870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364697822310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364697822306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364697822307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364664267872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051265364664267871
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